lowa Chase 2021 Results

TIME #
9:00 AM 1
TIME #
9:05 AM 2
TIME #
9:05 AM 3
TIME #
9:15 AM a4
TIME #
9:20 AM 5
TIME #
9:20 AM 10
TIME #
9:30 AM 6
TIME #
9:40 AM 7
TIME #
9:50 AM 8
TIME #
9:55 AM 42
TIME #
10:30 AM 12
TIME #
10:40 AM 14

EVENT

WOMEN'S YOUTH 8+

EVENT
MEN'S MASTERS 1X

EVENT
WOMEN'S MASTERS 1X

EVENT

MEN'S COLLEGIATE 8+

EVENT

WOMENS COLLEGIATE 8+

EVENT

WOMEN'S MASTERS 8+

EVENT

MEN'S YOUTH 4X

EVENT
MIXED COLLEGIATE 2X

EVENT

MIXED MASTERS 2X

EVENT
WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE 1X

EVENT

MEN'S COLLEGIATE 4+

EVENT
MENS YOUTH 2X

BOW #

BOW #

BOW #

© o~

BOW #

BOW #

TEAM

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

TEAM
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM

Y Quad Cities Rowing (A)

St. Louis Rowing Club (A)

University of lowa Recreational Services (B)
Y Quad Cities Rowing (B)

TEAM

MSOE - Milwaukee School of Engineering (A)

University of Colorado Crew (A)
University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM

University of Colorado Crew (A)

MSOE - Milwaukee School of Engineering (A)

University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM
Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (A)

TEAM
St. Cloud State University Crew (A)
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM
Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
‘Waterloo Rowing Club (A)

TEAM
University of lowa Recreational Services

TEAM

MSOE - Milwaukee School of Engineering (A)
Northwestern University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (A)

MSOE - Milwaukee School of Engineering (B)

University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM

Omaha Rowing Association (A)

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
University of lowa Recreational Services (B)

LINE UPS

<. Gretter, Nadeau, Marquez,
Fincham, Elizalde, Ahrens,
Greving, Morell, Polgreen

c. Cox, Polster, Morreale, Carney,
Laird, Grigson, Silva, Conrad,
Flynn.

LINE UPS

1. Moninger

LINE UPS
T. Baustian
C. Foster
G. Cochrane
T. Braet

LINE UPS

<. Podziemski, Hintz, Gustafson,
Salverson, Kooiker, Roth, Hayes,
Wright, Burleson

c. Spina, Whiting, Olson, Shinde,
Schmitz, Dennert, Rebori, Parker,
Roberts

c. Chakraborty

LINE UPS

<. McFadden, Lowery, Lash,
Mulqueeney, Glandt, Mislinski,
Keena, Arriz, Hansen

<. Harris, Landry, Perron,
McMahon, Debrowski,
Vyucheiskia, Skinner, Salazar,
Lutz

c. Lopez, Ort, Grace, Larson,
Henderson, Stetler, Kvartskelia,
Griffin, Ambrose

LINE UPS

.M. Crooks,Prineas, Neumann,
Hartley, Brandenburg, C. van der
Heide, Brown, L.Crooks, Hansen

LINE UPS
Stacovick, Kempf-Kutemeier,
Cox, Cueller

Stanley, Tanner, Diwan, Nohner

LINE UPS
A. Norrgard, A. Plath
A. Mortale, s. Skuodas

LINE UPS
Olsberg, Nastarzewski

D. van der Heide, J. Moninger
E. Rathburn, D. Rathburn

LINE UPS
E. Lister

LINE UPS

<. Podziemski, Hintz, Gustafson,
Salverson, Kooiker

c. Botros, Shelton, Mamish,
Kruse, Kraidy

<. Spina, Rebori, Parker,
Waldstreicher, Granquist

c. Oberfoell, Hatseras, Schoepke,
Guercio, Agraw!

<. Beusmans, Whiting, Schidy,
Schmits, Hale

LINE UPS

Navratil, Kriener

L. Clarke, B. Clarke

L. Griffin, L. Partridge

Start

9:11:52

9:12:10

Start
9:14:11

Start

9:27:54
9:28:09
9:29:37
9:29:17

Start

9:37:02

9:37:42
9:38:48

Start
9:39:49
9:40:17

9:41:20

Start

9:41:59
Start
9:43:24
9:43:57
Start
9:52:21
9:53:22
Start
9:55:36

10:20:19
9:55:53

Start
10:55:05

Start

10:45:32
10:46:17
10:46:57
10:47:48

10:48:22

Start

10:51:32
:12:59
10:52:02

Finish

9:31:41

9:31:57

Finish
9:39:13

Finish

Finish

9:53:09

9:53:31
9:55:59

Finish

9:58:10

10:00:15

10:03:27

Finish

10:02:33
Finish
10:03:00
10:03:51
Finish

10:20:40
10:19:00

Finish

8:42:26

10:42:43
10:17:57

Finish
11:26:48

Finish

11:03:40
11:05:13
11:05:53
11:09:10
11:07:53

Finish
11:16:31

Raw Result Handicap

0:19:49

0:19:47

Raw Result Handicap
0:25:02 00:46.0

Raw Result Handicap

0:24:51 02:55.0
0:21:30 00:01.8
0:32:14 00:37.2
0:24:05 01:06.2

Raw Result Handicap

0:16:07

0:15:49
0:17:11

Raw Result Handicap

0:18:21

0:19:57

0:22:07
Raw Result Handicap
0:20:35 00:53.0

Raw Result Handicap
0:19:36

0:19:55

Raw Result Handicap
0:28:19
0:25:38

Raw Result Handicap

10:22:55 01:07.2
0:22:24 00:14.3
0:22:04 00:32.2

Raw Result Handicap
0:31:43

Raw Result Handicap

0:18:08
0:18:56
0:18:56
0:21:22

0:19:31

Raw Result Handicap
0:24:58

11:16:17

Final Time

19:49.1

19:46.9

Final Time
24:15.9

Final Time
21:55.7
21:28.7
31:36.8
22:58.3

Final Time

16:06.9

15:49.5
17:11.2

Final Time

18:21.1

19:57.3

22:06.6

Final Time

19:41.8

Final Time
19:36.0

19:54.5

Final Time
28:19.0
25:38.0

Final Time
22:48.3

22:09.6
21:32.0

Final Time
31:43.2

Final Time

18:07.9
18:56.0
18:55.6
21:21.9

19:31.2

Final Time
24:58.3
19:18.1
24:14.6

Place

2nd

st

Place
st
Place
2nd
st
4th
3rd

Place

2nd

1st
3rd

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st

Place
1st

2nd

Place
2nd
1st

Place

2nd
1st

Place
1st

Place

st
3rd
2nd
Sth

4th

Place
3rd
st
2nd

Buoy Violation at 3000m +1min
(called in by Ixchel)



TIME

10:50 AM

TIME

12:20 PM

TIME

12:30 PM

TIME

12:40 PM

TIME

12:50 PM

TIME

12:50 PM

TIME
1:00 PM

TIME
1:30 PM

TIME
1:40 PM

TIME
1:50 PM

TIME

2:00 PM

TIME

2:00 PM

17

19

20

23

24

28

22

1

29

30

31

32

EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S YOUTH 4+ 2
33
34
35
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S YOUTH 4X 36
37
38
39
40
EVENT BOW #
MEN'S YOUTH 4+ 41
42
43
EVENT BOW #
MEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 8+ 44
45
46
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 4+ 47
48
49
EVENT BOW #
MIXED MASTERS 4+ 50
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S MASTERS 2- 51
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S YOUTH 1X 52
53
54
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S YOUTH 2X 55
56
57
58
59
60
EVENT BOW #
MEN'S COLLEGIATE 2- 61
62
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE 4+ 63
64
65
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S MASTERS 4+ 66

TEAM

Des Moines Rowing Club (A)

Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Crystal Lake Rowing Club (B)

TEAM

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (A)
Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

Des Moines Rowing Club (A)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (B)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (C)
TEAM

Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

Des Moines Rowing Club (A)

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM
University of Colorado Crew (A)

st. Cloud State University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM
University of Colorado Crew (A)
University of Nebraska - Lincoln Crew Club (A)

University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM

Waterloo Rowing Club (A)

TEAM
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (A)
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (B)

TEAM
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (A)

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (B)
BesMoines-Rewing.Club-{B

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (C)
TEAM
University of Colorado Crew (A)

iversity-of-C E 5
TEAM
MSOE - Milwaukee School of Engineering (A)
Northwestern University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (A)

TEAM

DesMoines-RowingCl

LINE UPS

<. Willey, Owens, Chungath,
Hamlen, Mittra

<. Cox, Polster, Carney, Laird,
Flynn

c. Gretter, Fincham, Elizalde,
Ahrens, Greving

<. Witt, Grigson, Conrad, Silva,
Morreale

LINE UPS
Welch, Bartucz, Washnieski,
Bahfar

Borg, Altergott, Petersen, Quinn
Owens, Hamlen, Chungath,
Willey

Franklin, Joseph, Boggust, Holm
Garvey, Wojcik, Ting, Spindler-
Krage

LINE UPS
c.Borg, Kempf-Kutamever,
Schraut, Walters, Stacoviak

<. Willey, Pontius, Hankenson,
Ibsen, Hamlen

c. Gretter, Clark, Clark, Powers,
Partridge

LINE UPS

c. Chakraborty, Clairday, Travins,
Braga, Niemann, Lincke, Hichens,
Pale, Chauhan

c.Smith, Miller, Bosch, May,
Morrison, Wolters, Johnson,
Lankton, VanderLinden

<. Cromwell, Printup, Otala, Weil,
Jewell, Wekstein, King, Peters,
Bourland

LINE UPS

<. Lopez, Kvaratskhelia, Stetler,
Arrize, Hansen

¢ Morzco, Orr, Siebe-Wall,
Pavlik, Loukota

<. Lowery, Lash, Griffin,
Henderson, Larson

LINE UPS
c.Rathburn, Jampole, Robeson,
Fox, Martin

LINE UPS

Hartley, Neumann

LINE UPS

s. Spindler-krage
E. Elizalde

A. Holm

LINE UPS
Nadeau, Marquez
Washanieski, Bahfar
Ouwens, Chungath
Welch, Bartucz
Hamien-Witley-

Franklin, Garvey

LINE UPS
Olson, Dennert
Reberts-Haite

LINE UPS

c. Skinner, McMahon, Perron,
Landry, Debrowski

c. Botros, Braun, Leff, Mcintyre,
Campanile

. McFadden, Mulqueeney,
Glandt, Mislinski, Keena,

LINE UPS

Baugherty Goransony Hallier

Start

11:02:46
11:03:34
11:04:13

11:05:04

Start

12:22:15
12:22:33
12:27:49
12:23:01

12:23:25

Start

12:36:38

12:37:30

12:38:24

Start
12:40:02

12:41:10

12:44:05

Start
12:47:58
12:48:51

12:49:35

Start

12:51:07

Start
13:19:30

Start

13:30:40
13:31:18
13:32:02

Start

13:57:41
13:58:10
13:58:32
13:59:25

Start
13:59:28
Start
14:05:13
14:05:53

14:06:35

Start

Finish

11:24:17

11:26:31

11:26:38

11:30:09

Finish

12:42:00

12:42:49

12:49:42

12:44:30

12:47:50

Finish

12:56:17

12:57:44

12:59:01

Finish

12:57:30

13:06:57

13:04:36

Finish

13:09:06

13:15:08

13:11:00

Finish

13:17:23

Finish
13:47:38

Finish

Finish

14:20:25
14:19:51
14:20:06
14:25:11

Finish
14:20:29
Finish
14:26:17
14:26:57

14:28:31
Finish

Raw Result
0:21:31
0:22:57
0:22:25
0:25:05
Raw Result
0:19:46
0:20:15
0:21:53
0:21:30
0:24:25
Raw Result

0:19:40

0:20:14

0:20:37

Raw Result
0:17:27

0:25:46

0:20:30
Raw Result
0:21:08
0:26:16

0:21:25

Raw Result

0:26:16

Raw Result
0:28:08

Raw Result
0:23:26
0:24:39
0:27:12

Raw Result
0:22:44
0:21:41
0:21:34
0:25:46

Raw Result
0:21:01
Raw Result
0:21:04
0:21:04

0:21:56

Raw Result

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

01:23.6

Handicap
00:07.4

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Final Time
21:30.7
22:57.3
22:25.2

25:04.7

Final Time
19:45.8
20:15.4
21:52.9
21:29.7

24:25.2

Final Time

20:39.5

20:14.0

20:37.0

Final Time
17:57.4

25:46.3

20:30.5

Final Time
21:07.9
26:16.2

21:25.4

Final Time

24:51.9

Final Time
28:00.9

Final Time
23:25.7
24:39.2
27:12.2

Final Time
22:44.4
21:41.3
21:33.9
25:46.2

Final Time
21:01.4
04:46:0

Final Time

21:04.1

21:04.0

21:56.1

Final Time

Place

st

3rd

2nd

4th

Place

st

2nd

4th

3rd

5th

Place

3rd

1st

Place

1sf

a

2nd

Place

1st

3rd

2nd

Place

1st

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd

Place
1st

scratch

Place
2nd
1st

3rd

Place

buoy Violation at 3000m +1min (called in by Ixchel)

boat interference at 2250m +30sec (called in by Ixchel)

scratch 10/23

scratch 10/23

scratch 10/23



TIME

2:10PM

TIME
2:20PM

TIME

2:30 PM

TIME

2:40 PM

TIME

2:50 PM

TIME

3:00 PM

TIME

3:20 PM

TIME

3:30 PM

TIME

3:30 PM

33

35

36

37

a2

38

41

39

40

67
68
EVENT BOW #
MEN'S MASTERS 2X 69
70
EVENT BOW #
MENS YOUTH 1X 71
72
73
74
75
76
77
EVENT BOW #
MEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 4+ 78
hot seating 79
80
81
82
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE NOVICE 8+ 83
8
85
EVENT BOW #
MIXED YOUTH 4X 86
9
EVENT BOW #
WOMEN'S MASTERS 2X 87
EVENT BOW #
MIXED YOUTH 8+ 89
90
EVENT BOW #
MIXED COLLEGIATE 8+ 91
%
EVENT BOW #
MIXED MASTERS 8+ 92
93

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Des Moines Rowing Club (B)
TEAM

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Waterloo Rowing Club (A)

TEAM

Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (A)
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (B)
University of lowa Recreational Services (B)
Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (C)

Rochester Rowing Club, Minnesota (D)

TEAM
University of Nebraska - Lincoln Crew Club (A)
Northwestern University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (A)

st. Cloud State University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (B)

TEAM

Northwestern University Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (A)

University of Colorado Crew (B)
TEAM

University of lowa Recreational Services
Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

TEAM
University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

TEAM

Crystal Lake Rowing Club (A)

Des Moines Rowing Club (A)

TEAM

University of Nebraska - Lincoln Crew Club (A)
University of Colorado Crew (A)

TEAM

University of lowa Recreational Services (A)

University of lowa Recreational Services (B)

c. Cochrane, D. van der Heide,
Prineas, C. van der Heide, Brown
c. Brown, Palmer, Chungath,
Borchard, Bryant

LINE UPS

A. Bezahler,M. Johnson
P. Rottinghaus,D. Rathburn

LINE UPS
Cuellar
Nohnar

L. Clarke
Tanner

B. Clarke
Blockson

N. Stanley

LINE UPS

<. Borzco, McElurmy, Fierro,
Yizerwe, Lampe

c. Dozois, Lennon, Kraidy,
Reinwald, Hernandez

c. Chakraborty, Braga, Claireday,
Lincke, Bai

c.Smith, VanderLinden, Bosch,
Lankton, Reichow

c. Cromwell, Printup, Jewell,
Ulmer, Bourland

LINE UPS

c. Dozos, Carroll, Joseph,
Lechuga, Carroll, Han, Malik,
Chou, Eicher

<. Lopez, Lash, Griffin,
Henderson, Larson,
Kvaratskhelia, Stetler, Arriz,
Hansen

c. Lowery, Tsang, Kaphammer,

Garber, Bowersox, Benson, Kopp,
Ort, Ambrose

LINE UPS

Griffin, Powers, Morelli, Polgreen

LINE UPS

G. Cochrane, U. Brandenburg

LINE UPS

<. Borg, Stacoviak, Quinn,
Altergott, Kempf-Kutemeier,
Schraut, Walters, Petersen, Borg

c. Willey, Owens, Chungath,
Pontius, Hankerson, Ibsen, J
Hamlen, A. Hamlen, Mittra

LINE UPS

c. Yizerwe, Orr, Siebe-Walles,
McEImury, Fierro, Kelly, Lampe,
Pavlik, Loukota

LINE UPS

<. Gretter, D. van der Heide, C.
van der Heide, Hartley, Skuodas,
8irt, Bezahler, McCoy, L. Crooks

M. Crooks, Prineas, Neumann,
Moninger, Johnson, Brown,
Hansen, Bozoghlian, Hornikel

14:09:50

14:07:58

Start

14:10:39
14:11:26
Start

14:23:49
14:24:11
14:24:54
14:25:32
14:26:32
14:30:51

14:27:07

Start

15:08:10

15:08:34

15:09:06

15:10:18

15:10:44

Start

14:41:17

14:42:13

14:43:01

Start

14:58:41
15:00:19

Start

15:23:13

Start

15:12:58

15:13:51

Start

16:09:11
16:09:37

Start

15:51:54:8

15:52:40

14:32:53

14:31:33

Finish

14:34:58
14:32:46

Finish

14:50:51

Finish

15:30:50

15:29:48

15:29:42

15:34:03

15:33:55

Finish

15:03:09

15:05:44

Finish

15:21:56
15:24:49

Finish

15:51:52

Finish

15:31:17

15:34:15

Finish

16:30:43

16:29:36

Finish

16:14:52

16:14:23

0:23:02

0:23:35

Raw Result

0:24:18
0:21:20
Raw Result
0:23:18
0:23:21
0:21:35
0:23:37
0:23:05
0:23:04

0:23:44

Raw Result

0:22:40

0:21:15

0:20:35

0:23:46

0:23:10

Raw Result

0:21:52

0:19:49

0:22:43

Raw Result

0:23:14
0:24:30

Raw Result

0:28:39

Raw Result

0:18:19

0:20:24

Raw Result

0:21:32

0:19:59

Raw Result

0:22:51

0:21:44

00:28.7

00:28.7

Handicap

00:00.0
01:29.4

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

00:48.1

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

00:18.0

00:40.6

22:33.4

23:06.5

Final Time

25:18.4
19:50.9
Final Time
23:18.1
23:20.5
21:34.6
23:36.6
23:05.5
23:04.3

24:44.4

Final Time

22:39.6

21:14.8

20:35.4

23:45.6

23:10.3

Final Time

21:51.9

19:49.2

22:42.8

Final Time

23:14.1
24:29.9

Final Time

27:51.1

Final Time

18:19.2

20:24.4

Final Time

21:32.2
19:58.7

Final Time

22:33.1

21:03.2

1st

2nd

Place

2nd
1st

Place
4th
Sth
1st
6th
3rd
2nd

7

h

Place

3rd

1st

5th

ath

Place

2nd

1st

3rd

Place

1st

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

Place

2nd
1st

Place

2nd

1st

buoy Violation at 3000m +1min
(called in by Ixchel)

buoy Violation at 200m +1min
(called in by Ixchel)



